SUMMARY OF FINAL RESULT SHEET

5TM TOYOTA INDEPENDENCE DAY CUP GOLF TOURNAMENT - 2014
HELD ON 27, 28 & 29 MARCH 2014

Sponsored By

Chief Guest

Navana Group.

Lieutenant General Mollah Fazle Akbar, ndc, psc
Commandant, National Defence College.
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5241
S-1613
1455
S-0797
S-0128
P-15005
0525
KGC-1991
0433
1167
0409
5885
S-1180
W-0634
W-KGC
D-0242
S-0252

Mr Mustafizur Rahman (Parvez)
Mr Abrar

Lt Col Tarek Abdullah

Mr Afnan Mahmud Mabhi

Mr R T Parash

Mr Moazzem Hossain

Maj Khalequzzaman Chy ®

Brig Gen A Rob ®

Brig Gen Md Hossain Sadeque (Retd)
Wg Cdr Imran Majid

Col Kamrul Hasan

Mr Sunyat Ali

Mr Nabil

Mrs Shaila Ahsan

Mrs Luna Sarker

Miss Maliha

Master Rohan

Winner

Runner Up

2nd Runner Up

Best Gross

2nd Best Gross
Veteran Winner
Veteran Best Gross
Senior Winner
Senior Best Gross
Logest Drive-306 yds
Nearest to pin-4 Ft 0 inch
3rd Runner Up
Maximum Par

Lady Winner

Lady Best Gross
Junior Winner
Junior Best Gross




